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Applicants are required to sit for an assessment according to job functions described in the cluster of Unit of Competency. The years of relevant industry
and work experience, assessment method and fees are listed below:

Cluster Name

Years of Relevant Industry

Assessment

Assessment

Shampooing, Conditioning,
Winding & Blow-Drying

Perming

Hair Colouring

Hair Cutting, Blow-Drying
& Hair Style Design
Evening Hair Styling & Hair
Style Design

Marketing & Customer Service

Wig

Hair & Scalp Care

Hairdressing Education &
Training Remark 1

Salon Operation

Salon Management

Salon Management
(Operation Management)

Salon Management
(Human Resources)

Product Sales

Product Sales Management
(Operation Management)

Product Sales Management
(Human Resources)

Image & Style Design Remark2
Contest & Demonstration

Show

Salon Management on the
Mainland

Product Sales Management on

the Mainland

Contest Adjudicator

4

and Work Experience

1 year experience in shampooing, winding and blow-drying

6 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in perming

6 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in colouring

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 4
years in hair-cutting and blow-drying

6 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in evening hair styling

3 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 2
years in marketing & customer Service
6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 4
years in marketing & customer Service

6 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in wig use

3 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 2 years in hair and scalp care
5 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 3 years in hair and scalp care

6 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in hair and scalp care

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 4
years in hairdressing education & training

3 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 2 years in hair salon operation

5 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 4 years in salon management

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 5
years in salon management (operation management)

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 5
years in salon management (human resources)

3 years experience in hairdressing,
of which not less than 2 years in hair product sales

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 5
years in product hair sales management (operation
management)

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 5
years in hair product sales management (human resources)
6 years experience in hairdressing,

of which not less than 4 years in image & style design

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 2
participations in open hairdressing contests as contestant or
performing guest

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 4
years in salon management in mainland China

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 4
years in hair product sales management in mainland China

6 years experience in hairdressing, of which not less than 2
appearances as being judge in open hair styling contests

Method

Interview

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview +
Written Test

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Fee

$750

$990

$990

$990

$990

$750

$890

$890

$750

$750

$1,200

$890

$750

$750

$890

$890

$750

$890

$890

$890

$890

$890

$890

$890

Applicants can download the self-assessment form from the webpage of the Recognition of Prior Learning Unit or contact the Unit to request for
relevant information. This form helps applicants determine if their abilities meet the requirements for different competency unit combinations.

Remark:

1. Applicants are required to submit a personally written hairdressing training course lesson plan (including training syllabus, strategies,
objectives, outlines, course content, course materials preparation, training methods, assessment methods, and assessment criteria, etc.) and

bring it along for the interview.

2. Applicants are required to submit a personal design portfolio (containing a minimum of 10 pieces of artwork) and bring it along for the

interview.
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